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Varsity Bowling (Boys)
Winter 2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Thursday Nov. 11 @ Eastern HS (Louisville) Eastern HS (Louisville) 4:00PM
Tuesday Nov. 16 @ St Francis Goshen St Francis Goshen 4:00PM
Thursday Nov. 18 @ Walden School Walden School 4:00PM
Monday Nov. 29 @ Brown High School Brown High School 4:00PM
Tuesday Nov. 30 @ Dupont Manual High School Dupont Manual High School 4:00PM
Thursday Dec. 02 @ Fern Creek Traditional HS Fern Creek Traditional HS 3:45PM
Thursday Dec. 09 @ Walden School Walden School 4:00PM
Tuesday Dec. 14 @ The Academy at Shawnee The Academy at Shawnee 4:00PM
Thursday Jan. 06 @ Martha Layne Collins Jr/Sr HS Martha Layne Collins Jr/Sr HS 4:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 11 @ St Francis Goshen St Francis Goshen 4:00PM
Thursday Jan. 13 @ North Bullitt High School North Bullitt High School 4:00PM
Monday Jan. 24 @ OPEN (Regionals) OPEN TBA
Friday Feb. 04 @ OPEN (State) OPEN TBA
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